

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 9-May-22

INSURANCE: China T.ping

MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIC

VEHICLE NO.: SHC 503E

Description	Qty	List Price	Amount
Bonnet <i>BT / Double</i>	1	\$ 2,253.80	\$ 2,253.80
Bonnet Hinge (LH) <i>1ea</i>	1	\$ 118.70	\$ 118.70
Bonnet Lock <i>3ea BT</i>	1	\$ 127.30	\$ 127.30
Bonnet Insulator <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 230.10	\$ 230.10
Bonnet Insulator Clips <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
Radiator Grille <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 1,409.10	\$ 1,409.10
Flap Assy Active Air Upper, (LH/RH) <i>broken</i>	2	\$ 824.60	\$ 1,649.20
Unit Assy-SMART CRU (Radar Sensor) <i>mostly broken</i>	1	\$ 3,061.40	\$ 3,061.40
Flap Assy Active wire <i>socket broken</i>	1	\$ 765.30	\$ 765.30
Front Number Plate garnish <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 188.00	\$ 188.00
Front Bumper Cover <i>form</i>	1	\$ 481.10	\$ 481.10
Front bumper top cover <i>take the crack</i>	1	\$ 476.30	\$ 476.30
Front Bumper Sponge <i>form</i>	1	\$ 186.90	\$ 186.90
Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>Double</i>	1	\$ 1,136.70	\$ 1,136.70
Front Bumper Reinforcement ABSORBER (LH) <i>Double</i>	1	\$ 186.50	\$ 186.50
Front Bumper Towing Cover <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 29.00	\$ 29.00
Front Bumper Moulding Centre Upper <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 368.50	\$ 368.50
Front Bumper Moulding <i>take form</i>	1	\$ 93.60	\$ 93.60
Front Bumper Lower Stiffener <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 285.10	\$ 285.10
Front bumper lower grille <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 365.30	\$ 365.30
front bumper lower grille moulding <i>cut / mostly crack</i>	1	\$ 127.60	\$ 127.60
Front Bumper Lip <i>SW</i>	1	\$ 35.10	\$ 35.10
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) <i>HW o/s n/s broken</i>	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) <i>HW o/s n/s broken</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
Front Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH) <i>HW</i>	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
Front Bumper Clips 10 pcs <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
Front Bumper Grille (LH) <i>mostly crack</i>	1	\$ 186.90	\$ 186.90
Front bumper air duct (LH) <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 153.80	\$ 153.80
Day Light ,LH <i>mostly broken</i>	1	\$ 642.50	\$ 642.50
Day Light Wire, <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 585.50	\$ 585.50
BUZZER ASSY - PIEZO (LH) <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 388.00	\$ 388.00
Headlamp Support Panel Assy <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 1,139.30	\$ 1,139.30
Headlamp(LH) <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 3,987.30	\$ 3,987.30
Horn Unit (LH) <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 72.80	\$ 72.80
Horn Wire <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 386.70	\$ 386.70
Radiator Inverter <i>BT / punctured</i>	1	\$ 884.80	\$ 884.80
Radiator <i>BT / Punctured</i>	1	\$ 710.50	\$ 710.50
Radiator fan blower motor assy <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 1,459.60	\$ 1,459.60
Radiator Air Guard (LH) <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 76.40	\$ 76.40
Radiator Air Guard, Upr (LH) <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 127.50	\$ 127.50
Radiator Tank Reservoir <i>HW</i>	1	\$ 196.50	\$ 196.50
Frt Pillar Upper Cover - outer (LH) <i>1 year dislodged</i>	1	\$ 89.60	\$ 89.60

Front Fender(LH) <i>Dark</i>		1	\$ 490.70	\$ 490.70
Front Fender Shield (LH) <i>Dark</i>		1	\$ 164.70	\$ 164.70
Aircon Condenser <i>1st / pump</i>		1	\$ 663.60	\$ 663.60
Frt Door(LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 1,797.20	\$ 1,797.20
Frt Door Rubber <i>new</i>		1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
Front Door Hinge Upper (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 165.76	\$ 165.76
Front Door Hinge Lower (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 153.70	\$ 153.70
Front Door Check (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 72.98	\$ 72.98
Frt Safety Belt(Assy)(LH/RH) <i>actual</i>		2	\$ 648.90	\$ 1,297.80
Rear Safety Belt(Assy)(LH/RH) <i>actual</i>		2	\$ 513.20	\$ 1,026.40
Rear Safety Belt Garnish Cover(LH/RH) <i>broken / mount</i>		2	\$ 398.00	\$ 796.00
Front Windscreen Glass <i>crack</i>	<i>crack</i>	1	\$ 1,558.10	\$ 1,558.10
Front Windscreen Moulding <i>new</i>		1	\$ 157.30	\$ 157.30
Front Wheel Rim (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 1,124.20	\$ 1,124.20
Front Wheel Hub assy (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 678.50	\$ 678.50
Front Wheel Hub Cap <i>new</i>		1	\$ 346.40	\$ 346.40
Front Shock Absorber(Assy)(LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 372.50	\$ 372.50
Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 372.50	\$ 372.50
Front Drive Shaft (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 1,136.70	\$ 1,136.70
Rack & Pinion Assy <i>new</i>		1	\$ 2,387.40	\$ 2,387.40
STG Tie Rod <i>new</i>		1	\$ 125.60	\$ 125.60
STG Tie End <i>new</i>		1	\$ 94.70	\$ 94.70
Stabilizer Bar <i>new</i>		1	\$ 326.80	\$ 326.80
Stabilizer Bar Link <i>new</i>		1	\$ 92.10	\$ 92.10
Front Suspension Lower Arm (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 596.80	\$ 596.80
Knuckle Arm (LH) <i>new</i>		1	\$ 663.60	\$ 663.60
electronic clutch actuator assy <i>crack</i>		1	\$ 6,345.80	\$ 6,345.80
Dashboard Complete <i>Dark</i>		1	\$ 4,724.00	\$ 4,724.00
Passenger Air Bag <i>actual</i>		1	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 2,633.00
Steering Airbag Complete <i>actual</i>		1	\$ 1,090.90	\$ 1,090.90
Airbag Control Module <i>actual</i>		1	\$ 1,243.70	\$ 1,243.70
Knee control airbag module assy <i>actual</i>		1	\$ 578.60	\$ 578.60
Steering Angle Assy <i>new</i>		1	\$ 786.90	\$ 786.90
Sensor Assy Impact -Frt Impact <i>new</i>		1	\$ 643.90	\$ 643.90
Airbag Sensor (LH/RH) <i>actual</i>		2	\$ 348.10	\$ 696.20
SUB TOTAL				\$ 60,887.34
LESS 20%				\$ 12,177.47
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$ 48,709.87
Front Number Plate <i>bracket</i>	SN	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
Front No Plate Trim Cover <i>bracket</i>	SN	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
COOLANT <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Emblem-Blue Drive (LH) <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 26.60	\$ 26.60
Front Door Comfort Logo (LH) <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH) <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Front Windscreen Sealant <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00
Front ERP BRACKET <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
Front Tyre(LH) <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 216.00	\$ 216.00
Clutch Fluid <i>new</i>	SN	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
INVERTER COOLANT <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
SUB TOTAL				\$ 928.60

17,545.70

4386.50
1474.00
1951.20

38,161.20

30,528.96

451-

List

221.00

Labour Charge			
Panel Beating	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
Wiring Charge	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Tuff Kote	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Towing Charge	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Transfer of Door Mechanism FRONT	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Re-set Frt Power Window System	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Four Wheel Alignment	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt)	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
Re-set Frt ABS System	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$90.00	\$90.00
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
Remove/Refix Fuse Box	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Engine	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Remove/Refix Dashboard	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
Remove/Refix Air Bag/Steering Wheel/Dashboard/Seat	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Re-programme Air Bag & Safety Belt System	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Diagnostic & Resetting ADAS Optical sensor	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
TOTAL LABOUR			\$8,290.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 57,928.47
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance			

1000/-
800/-
30/-
40/-
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
50/-
80/-
HH
80/-
150/- HH
180/-
150/-

2410.00/-

10/05/2022 @ 1700hr
NA Actual
13 dgr.
LKK Auto
33,159.96
Supp 4,214.40
37,374.36
L/S 29,000/-
Check part prices.
Provide BV before
finalization.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 13-May-22

INSURANCE: China Triping

MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIC

VEHICLE NO.: SHC 503E (S)

Description	Qty	List Price	Amount
Front Bumper Reinforcement ABSORBER (RH) <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 186.50	\$ 186.50
Front Bumper Side Grille (RH) <i>money crack</i>	1	\$ 186.90	\$ 186.90
Day Light , RH <i>money crack</i>	1	\$ 642.50	\$ 642.50
Headlamp(RH) <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 3,987.30	\$ 3,987.30
Front Chasis Member (LH) <i>sign</i>	1	\$ 1,314.80	\$ 1,314.80
Air Duct <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 156.80	\$ 156.80
Engine Under Cover <i>trim</i>	1	\$ 469.40	\$ 469.40
electronic clutch pump - inverter HPCU tray <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 864.30	\$ 864.30
Inveter Electric Water Pump Assy <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 651.30	\$ 651.30
SUB TOTAL			\$ 8,459.80
LESS 20%			\$ 1,691.96
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 6,767.84
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance			

✓
✓
✓
✓ 2110.30
X
✓
✓
✓
✓

Sign

LKlc Auto

Signature

5268-w

4,214.40
//